
3.04

2.75
2.96

2.85

2.91

3.15

2.52

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 O5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 
 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CG 

 OD2
 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1
 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

SE  

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Tyr 47(A)

Phe 51(A)

Ala 36(A)

His 371(A)

Glu 414(A)

Trp 434(A)

Glc 501(A)

Asp 54(A)

Asp 188(A)

Mse 186(A)

Tyr 370(A)

Arg 53(A)

Gln 432(A)


